RESULTATS DELF 2023

Nom
A1/J

BEKAEVA

KAL NAZAROVA
ROBUSTILLO CABALLERO
RUIZ

TSIKOLIA
ZYFI

A1/S
BERKAT
ES-SALHI

HARASYM
SHOTROPA
ZABACHI

A2/J

DEKKICHE
DIALLO

GUARIN POSADA

MARTINOVA
VIZIREANU

A2/S
GHAZOUANI

ABDELMAKSOUD

ATMANI

DELGADO
CHINNAPPAN
MORAES RODRIGUES
PANCHAL

B1/J
SALAZAR

B1/S

DIONE

ERAKKARA
HAMIDI

HARKATI

TAVARES MENDES
TRAORE

B2

CRETU
HAMDAOUI
PANCO

Prénom

LIANA
ALTYNAI
MARIA LUISA
KAREN

MZIA
KOZETA

KHALIFA
MOHAMMED
YANA
OLEKSANDR
BILAL

KHADIDJA
MARIAMOU
MARTHA CRISTINA

GALYA
IOANA ALEXANDRA

RADHIA juillet
REHAB

FETHALLAH

llda de Fatima

AROKIA AMSTRONG
RHANIELLI

KAUSHIK mai

MARIA

NAFY
SREEDEVI
FARYAL
FATIHA
ELAINE
MORIBA

LILIA
FARIZA
MARGARITA

Mois#06 Note

66
89.50
92.50
82
92

57
98
89
97
96

45
49
85.50

78
85

73,50
71.50

75
59
78
74.50

94.50

50.50
90
75
65.50
71.50
70.50

67
70
63

Incident

Absence
Enfant malade

NON ADMISE
NON ADMISE

déclaration passeport
volé non acceptée par
Instep



